

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17971/2022

Vijay Kumar Boyat S/o Raju Boyat
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 378/2025

Vijay Kumar Boyat S/o Shri Raju Boyat
-----Petitioner
Versus
Vaibhav Galriya, Principal Secretary
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Hora with Mr. Sahajveer Baweja and Mr. Prashant Dubey Mr. Shubham Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kuri Mr. Dharma Ram

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

12/11/2025

List these cases tomorrow, i.e. on 13.11.2025.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ